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Baljinder Kaur

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Baljinder Kaur
Postcode

Date of birth December 1988
Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

AG GOLD PROPERTIES LIMITED
GG GOLD PROPERTIES LIMITED
AR GOLD PROPERTIES LIMITED

GB GOLD PROPERTIES LIMITED
FMB GROUP LTD
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
THE CUDDLES GROUP LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

13858166
14024097
14331203

10958834
12670700

Number
12685668

927077958

Honours

Number 927077958

Address

Nationality British
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
Active - Accounts Filed 22/02/2024 20/07/2023 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 19/02/2024 20/07/2023 Director
Active - Newly 21/08/2023 09/08/2023 Director
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed 08/08/2023 20/07/2023 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 15/06/2020 Director
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
Company is dissolved 20/06/2020 Director
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